Madrid-Waddington Central School
PAYROLL DATES FOR 2025 - 2026

#1 Thursday July 3,2025

#2 Friday  July 18,2025

#3 Friday  Augustl, 2025

#4 Friday August 15,2025

#5 Friday August 29, 2025

#6 Friday September 12, 2025

#7 Friday September 26, 2025

#8 Friday October 10, 2025

#9 Friday October 24, 2025

#l0 Friday ~ November 7, 2025 & Fall Sports Stipends
#11 Friday November 21, 2025

#12 Friday December 5, 2025

#13 Friday ~ December 19, 2025 & Half-Year Stipends& Health Ins. Buyouts
#14 Friday ~ January 2, 2026

#15 Friday ~ January 16, 2026

#16 Friday January 30, 2026

#17 Friday ~ February 13, 2026 & Winter Sports Stipends
#18 Friday February 27, 2026

#19 Friday ~ March 13,2026

#20Friday ~ March 27, 2026 & Spring Musical Stipends
#21Friday  April 10,2026

#22 Friday April 24,2026

#23 Friday May 8, 2026

#24 Friday May 22,2026

#25Friday  June 5, 2026 & Spring Sports, Half Year & Extra-Curricular Stipends & Health Ins. Buyouts

#26 Thursday June 18, 2026

June 26, 2026 Final Check for those who opted for 26 Pays

**NOTE: Please keep inmind payroll funds are not deposited until payday Friday. Any attempt to cash checks early or withdraw funds prior to this
will result in possible overdraft fees for which you would be responsible.



